Kent Cross Country League Results - Norman Park, Bromley 13/12/2025

Master 35 Women 7800m Individual Results

Pos
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No
803
687
714
772
822
761
696
835
628
777
712
1453
840
752
1463
762
633

Name

Andrea Berquez (W40)
Christine Lutsch (W40)
Laura Portway (W40)
Vera Hunter (W40)
Rebecca Morton (W35)
Karla Ceka (W40)
Coralie Charles (W40)
Vicky Eames (W40)
Natasha Dowds (W35)
Vanessa Vander (W40)
Tanya Lorenzotti (W35)
Eimear Keller (W35)
Stephanie Hanes (W35)
Emily Plummer (W35)
Olesya Golovina (W40)
Sally George (W40)
Amy Harris (W40)

Club

Sevenoaks AC

Cambridge Harriers
Dartford Harriers AC
Medway and Maidstone AC
Tonbridge AC

Istead & Ifield Harriers
Central Park Athletics
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Beckenham Running Club
Medway and Maidstone AC
Dartford Harriers AC
Beckenham Running Club
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Harvel Hash House Harriers
Cambridge Harriers

Istead & Ifield Harriers
Beckenham Running Club

Time
33:07
34:11
34:25
34:45
35:34
36:21
37:04
37:08
38:14
38:20
38:21
38:23
38:34
38:58
39:30
39:50
40:54



