

**Kent Cross Country League Results - Norman Park, Bromley 13/12/2025****Master 35 Women 7800m Individual Results**

<b>Pos</b>	<b>No</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>Club</b>	<b>Time</b>
1	803	Andrea Berquez (W40)	Sevenoaks AC	33:07
2	687	Christine Lutsch (W40)	Cambridge Harriers	34:11
3	714	Laura Portway (W40)	Dartford Harriers AC	34:25
4	772	Vera Hunter (W40)	Medway and Maidstone AC	34:45
5	822	Rebecca Morton (W35)	Tonbridge AC	35:34
6	761	Karla Ceka (W40)	Istead & Ifield Harriers	36:21
7	696	Coralie Charles (W40)	Central Park Athletics	37:04
8	835	Vicky Eames (W40)	Tunbridge Wells Harriers	37:08
9	628	Natasha Dowds (W35)	Beckenham Running Club	38:14
10	777	Vanessa Vander (W40)	Medway and Maidstone AC	38:20
11	712	Tanya Lorenzotti (W35)	Dartford Harriers AC	38:21
12	1453	Eimear Keller (W35)	Beckenham Running Club	38:23
13	840	Stephanie Hanes (W35)	Tunbridge Wells Harriers	38:34
14	752	Emily Plummer (W35)	Harvel Hash House Harriers	38:58
15	1463	Olesya Golovina (W40)	Cambridge Harriers	39:30
16	762	Sally George (W40)	Istead & Ifield Harriers	39:50
17	633	Amy Harris (W40)	Beckenham Running Club	40:54